TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
Permix Plow Mixers:
Precision Mixing For
Every Industry
W W W . P E R M I X T E C . C O M
PerMix Plow Mixer

Access doors can be designed for easy cleaning,
inspection & maintenance.
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Plow Mixer
Model Total L Working L,
30%
Useful L,
70%
kW RPM W
(mm)
H
(mm)
KG
PTS-5L 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 365 400 600 110
PTS-10L 10 3 7 1.1 365 400 600 120
PTS-15L 15 4.5 10.5 1.1 280 450 620 140
PTS-20L 20 6 14 1.1 280 500 650 160
PTS-5L-CP 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 365 750 610 140
PTS-10L-CP 10 3 7 1.1 365 750 610 160
PTS-15L-CP 15 4.5 10.5 1.1 280 850 640 180
PTS-20L-CP 20 6 14 1.1 280 900 670 200
PTS-30 30 9 21 2.2 210 820 1130 270
PTS-45 45 13.5 31.5 2.2 210 880 1160 280
PTS-50 50 15 35 3 190 900 1200 380
PTS-60 60 18 42 3 190 950 1200 480
PTS-70 70 21 49 4 175 1055 1250 570
PTS-100 100 30 70 5.5 175 1065 1280 680
PTS-150 150 45 105 7.5 170 1100 1300 700
PTS-200 200 60 140 7.5 155 1160 1370 790
PTS-250 250 75 175 11 150 1250 1400 850
PTS-300 300 90 210 11 150 1380 1460 910
PTS-400 400 120 280 18.5 140 1450 1500 1150
PTS-500 500 150 350 18.5 140 1500 1570 1280
PTS-600 600 180 420 22 135 1600 1650 1400
PTS-700 700 210 490 22 135 1610 1650 1460
PTS-750 750 225 525 22 127 1610 1680 1510
PTS-800 800 240 560 22 127 1630 1350 1580
PTS-1000 1000 300 700 22 121 1650 1360 1620
PTS-1200 1200 360 840 30 121 1750 1380 1850
PTS-1500 1500 450 1050 30 115 1860 1415 2000
PTS-2000 2000 600 1400 37 110 1910 1550 2730
PTS-2500 2500 750 1750 37 102 1960 1700 2900
PTS-3000 3000 900 2100 37 102 2000 1780 3250
PTS-4000 4000 1200 2800 45 96 2160 1900 4250
PTS-5000 5000 1500 3500 55 85 2230 2000 4850
PTS-6000 6000 1800 4200 55 75 2280 2100 5300
PTS-7000 7000 2100 4900 75 75 2400 2200 6000
PTS-8000 8000 2400 5600 90 67 2550 2275 6800
PTS-9000 9000 2700 6300 110 67 2550 2500 7800
PTS-10000 10000 3000 7000 132 60 2550 2615 13900
PTS-12000 12000 3600 8400 132 60 2650 2720 14700
PTS-15000 15000 4500 10500 160 54 2780 2860 16300
PTS-20000 20000 6000 14000 200 48 2990 3060 23800
PTS-25000 25000 7500 17500 250 48 3105 3210 28200
PTS-30000 30000 9000 21000 280 42 3270 3420 31000
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Continuous Plow Mixer
Model Total L Working L,
50% kW RPM W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PTSC-80 80 40 5.5 175 700 700 550
PTSC-100 100 50 7.5 175 850 750 780
PTSC-150 150 75 11 170 950 800 1000
PTSC-200 200 100 11 155 1065 830 1300
PTSC-250 250 125 15 150 1150 850 1340
PTSC-300 300 150 15 150 1200 880 1380
PTSC-400 400 200 22 140 1250 920 1500
PTSC-500 500 250 22 140 1250 1010 1600
PTSC-600 600 300 30 135 1290 1010 1700
PTSC-700 700 350 30 135 1380 1050 1750
PTSC-750 750 375 30 127 1400 1080 1950
PTSC-800 800 400 30 127 1410 1100 2200
PTSC-1000 1000 500 30 121 1430 1120 2400
PTSC-1200 1200 600 37 121 1450 1200 2600
PTSC-1500 1500 750 37 115 1470 1230 2900
PTSC-2000 2000 1000 45 110 1650 1360 3100
PTSC-2500 2500 1250 45 102 1680 1400 3500
PTSC-3000 3000 1500 45 102 1700 1410 3800
PTSC-4000 4000 2000 55 96 1910 1550 5200
PTSC-5000 5000 2500 75 85 1940 1680 6000
PTSC-6000 6000 3000 75 75 1960 1780 6200
PTSC-7000 7000 3500 90 75 2080 1850 7500
PTSC-8000 8000 4000 110 67 2160 1900 8100
PTSC-9000 9000 4500 132 67 2200 1980 8900
PTSC-10000 10000 5000 160 60 2230 2000 9200
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Vacuum Plow Mixer/Dryer
Model Total L Useful L,
30%
Useful L,
70% kW RPM W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PTSD-5L 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 256 520 600 140
PTSD-10L 10 3 7 1.1 256 520 600 160
PTSD-15L 15 4.5 10.5 2.2 196 550 620 180
PTSD-20L 20 6 14 2.2 196 600 650 210
PTSD-5L-CP 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 256 900 610 180
PTSD-10L-CP 10 3 7 1.1 256 900 610 210
PTSD-15L-CP 15 4.5 10.5 2.2 196 1,000 640 230
PTSD-20L-CP 20 6 14 2.2 196 1,050 670 260
PTSD-30 30 9 21 4 126 920 1,130 350
PTSD-45 45 14 32 4 126 980 1,160 360
PTSD-50 50 15 35 5.5 114 1,000 1,200 490
PTSD-60 60 18 42 5.5 114 1,050 1,200 620
PTSD-70 70 21 49 7.5 105 1,155 1,250 740
PTSD-100 100 30 70 11 105 1,165 1,280 880
PTSD-150 150 45 105 15 102 1,200 1,300 910
PTSD-200 200 60 140 15 93 1,260 1,370 1,030
PTSD-250 250 75 175 18.5 90 1,350 1,400 1,110
PTSD-300 300 90 210 22 90 1,480 1,460 1,180
PTSD-400 400 120 280 30 84 1,550 1,500 1,500
PTSD-500 500 150 350 30 84 1,600 1,570 1,660
PTSD-600 600 180 420 37 81 1,700 1,650 1,820
PTSD-700 700 210 490 37 81 1,710 1,650 1,900
PTSD-750 750 225 525 37 76 1,710 1,680 1,960
PTSD-800 800 240 560 37 76 1,730 1,350 2,050
PTSD-1000 1000 300 700 45 73 1,750 1,360 2,110
PTSD-1200 1200 360 840 45 73 1,850 1,380 2,410
PTSD-1500 1500 450 1050 45 69 1,960 1,415 2,600
PTSD-2000 2000 600 1400 55 66 2,010 1,550 3,550
PTSD-2500 2500 750 1750 55 61 2,060 1,700 3,770
PTSD-3000 3000 900 2100 55 61 2,100 1,780 4,230
PTSD-4000 4000 1200 2800 75 58 2,260 1,900 5,530
PTSD-5000 5000 1500 3500 90 51 2,330 2,000 6,310
PTSD-6000 6000 1800 4200 90 45 2,380 2,100 6,890
PTSD-7000 7000 2100 4900 110 45 2,500 2,200 7,800
PTSD-8000 8000 2400 5600 132 40 2,650 2,275 10,200
PTSD-9000 9000 2700 6300 160 40 2,650 2,500 11,700
PTSD-10000 10000 3000 7000 185 36 2,650 2,615 20,850
PTSD-12000 12000 3600 8400 185 36 2,750 2,720 22,050
PTSD-15000 15000 4500 10500 200 32 2,880 2,860 24,450
PTSD-20000 20000 6000 14000 250 29 3,090 3,060 35,700
PTSD-25000 25000 7500 17500 300 29 3,205 3,210 42,300
PTSD-30000 30000 9000 21000 315 25 3,370 3,420 46,500
+32 9 430 50 17